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Class Time
1:50pm - 2:50pm
2:00pm - 2:50pm
3:10pm - 4:10pm
4:00pm - 5:15pm
4:20pm - 5:10pm
7:00pm -9:00pm

7:00pm - 9:00pm

Class Time

9:00am - 5:00pm

9:00am - 6:00pm

10:00am - 6:00pm

10:00am - 11:15am

10:20am - 11:10am

1:00pm - 3:00pm
2:00pm - 3:15pm
3:45pm - 5:00pm
4:00pm - 4:50pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm
5:20pm - 5:50pm

6:00pm - 6:30pm

7:00pm - 8:30pm

Class Time
7:30am - 9:00am
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:30pm

1:00am - 5:00pm

Pigeon Forge, TN May 4th - 6th Add-On Program

Thursday, 5/4/2023

Class Name

Circuit Class by E-Tron

Photography Class:
Taking the Artistic Approach

Art Class - Lessons in Soft Pastel: Hydrangeas
Building An Arcade Game In SCRATCH

Wild Bros Workshop - Section 1

Teen Program

TTD Homeschool College Fair Program
College Interview Spots

Friday, 5/5/2023

Class Name

Teen Program

Children's Program

TTD Homeschool College Fair Program
College Interview Spots

Design Your Own Web Page

Photography Class:

Photo Critique

The Teen Creative Writing Workshop
Leamn Basic Python Programming
Art Class - Lessons in Inktense: Spanish Flowers
Wild Bros Workshop - Section 2
Leamn Basic Python Programming
The ActorsBible Family Experience - Group 1

The ActorsBible Family Experience - Group 2

Be A Torchlighter Family Event

Saturday 5/6/2023

Class Name

Men's Breakfast

Teen Program

Children's Program

TTD Homeschool College Fair Program
College Interview Spots
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Age Range

11+

10+
7+
12+

14+

Age Range
12+

4 -10 years old
14+
10+
12+
14+
10+
10+

7+

0+

Age Range
2+
12+
4 -10 years old

14+

Schedule

*Last Updated April 3rd, 2023

Class Location

Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
LeConte Center
South 3
LeConte Center
South 5
LeConte Center
Booth# 705

Class Location

LeConte Center
South 5

Black Fox Lodge

LeConte Center
Booth# 705
Holiday Inn

Mountain Vista B
Holiday Inn

Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn

Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn

Mountain Vista B
Holiday Inn

Mountain Vista A

LeConte Center

South 3
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
LeConte Center
South 3
LeConte Center
South 3

LeConte Center
Greenbriar C

Class Location

LeConte Center
Greenbriar C
LeConte Center
South 5

Black Fox Lodge

LeConte Center
Booth# 705

Ticket Cost
$25 per class
$25 per class
$25 per class
$25 per class

Free!

$12 for the
weekend

Free!

Ticket Cost
$12 for the
weekend
$75 for the
weekend

Free!
$25 perclass
$25 per class

$25
$25 per class
$25 per class

Free!
$25 per class

Free!

Free!

$20 for
Family up to
4 people
$5 per
additional
child
$0 for 3 and
under

Ticket Cost

$16 Meal
$8 No Meal
$12 for the
weekend
$75 for the
weekend

Free!



1:15pm - 2:30pm
1:30pm - 2:30pm
4:00pm - 5:10pm

4:20pm - 5:10pm

Building An Arcade Game In SCRATCH
Art Class - Lessons in Caran D’Ache: Jellyfish
Design Your Own Web Page

Wild Bros Workshop - Section 3
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10+

10+

Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
LeConte Center
South 3

$25 per class
$25 per class
$25 per class

Free!
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Thursday, 5/4/2023
Class Time Class Name Age Range Class Location Ticket Cost
. . L ¥ Holiday Inn
SOLD ouUT 1:50pm - 2:50pm Circuit Class by E-Tron 11+ Mountain Vista B $25 per class
X X Photography Class: Holiday Inn
2: -2: 12+ 2 |
00pm 50pm Taking the Artistic Approach Mountain Vista A $25 per dlass
3:10pm -4:10pm  Art Class - Lessons in Soft Pastel: Hydrangeas 7+ IRtEEzgy (17 $25 per class
Mountain Vista A
. . _— Holiday Inn
4:00pm - 5:15pm Building An Arcade Game In SCRATCH 10+ Mountain Vista B $25 per class
. Holiday Inn
4:2 -5:2 Art Class - L h Art: B le B 2 |
Opm - 5:20pm rt Class - Lessons in Scratch Art: Bumble Bee 8+ Mountain Vista A $25 per class
. . . . LeConte Center
m 4:20pm - 5:10pm Wild Bros Workshop - Section 1 7+ Free!
South 3
. . LeConte Center $12 for the
7:00pm - 9:00pm Teen Program 12+ South 5 weekend
TTD Homeschool College Fair Program LeConte Center
7: -9: 14+ Free!
00pm - 9:00pm College Interview Spots Booth# 705 ree
Friday, 5/5/2023
Class Time Class Name Age Range Class Location Ticket Cost
. . LeConte Center $12 for the
9:00am - 5:00pm Teen Program 12+ South 5 weekend
9:00am - 6:00pm Children's Program 4 -10 years old Black Fox Lodge $75 for the
weekend
. & TTD Homeschool College Fair Program " LeConte Center ]
10:00am - 6:00pm College Interview Spots 4 Booth# 705 Free!

. Holiday Inn
:00am - 11:15am +
10:00am - 11:15a Design Your Own Web Page 10 Mountain Vista B $25 per class

. _ade Photography Class: " Holiday Inn
10:20am - 11:10am Photo Critique 12 Mountain Vista A S PErERES
X A . - Holiday Inn
1:00pm - 3:00pm The Teen Creative Writing Workshop 14+ Mountain Vista A $25
. . ! q Holiday Inn
2:00pm - 3:15pm Learn Basic Python Programming 10+ Mountain Vista B $25 per class
. k. R . X . Holiday Inn
3:45pm - 5:00pm Art Class - Lessons in Inktense: Spanish Flowers 10+ Mountain Vista A $25 per class
. . . . LeConte Center
m 4:00pm - 4:50pm Wild Bros Workshop - Section 2 7+ Free!
South 3
. . Holiday Inn
. A +
5:00pm - 6:15pm Leamn Basic Python Programming 10 Mountain Vista B $25 per class
. . . . . LeConte Center
5:20pm - 5:50pm The ActorsBible Family Experience - Group 1 0+ South 3 Free!
. . ; f . LeConte Center
6:00pm - 6:30pm The ActorsBible Family Experience - Group 2 0+ South 3 Free!
$20 for
Family up to
4 people
. . . ’ LeConte Center $5 per
7:00pm - 8:30pm Be A Torchlighter Family Event 0+ Greenbriar C additional
child
$0 for 3 and
under
Saturday 5/6/2023
Class Time Class Name Age Range Class Location Ticket Cost
LeConte Center $16 Meal
7: -9: Men's Breakf: 2+
30am - 9:00am en’s Breakfast Greenbriar C $8 No Meal
LeConte Center $12 for the
: -5: T P 12
9:00am - 5:00pm een Program + South 5 weekend
9:00am - 5:30pm Children's Program 4 -10 years old Black Fox Lodge i el
weekend
TTD Homeschool College Fair Program LeConte Center
1: -5: 14+ Free!
00am - 5:00pm College Interview Spots Booth# 705 ree
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1:15pm - 2:30pm
1:30pm - 2:30pm
3:00pm - 4:00pm
4:00pm - 5:10pm

4:20pm - 5:10pm

Building An Arcade Game In SCRATCH
Art Class - Lessons in Caran D’Ache: Jellyfish
Art Class - Lessons Scratch Art: Sheep
Design Your Own Web Page

Wild Bros Workshop - Section 3
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10+

10+

Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
LeConte Center
South 3

$25 per class
$25 per class
$25 per class
$25 per class

Free!
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Class Time
1:50pm - 2:50pm
2:00pm - 2:50pm
3:10pm - 4:10pm
4:00pm - 5:15pm
4:20pm - 5:10pm
7:00pm -9:00pm

7:00pm - 9:00pm

Class Time

9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 6:00pm

10:00am - 6:00pm

10:00am - 11:15am

10:20am - 11:10am

1:00pm - 3:00pm
2:00pm - 3:15pm
3:45pm - 5:00pm
4:00pm - 4:50pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm
5:20pm - 5:50pm

6:00pm - 6:30pm

7:00pm - 8:30pm

Class Time
7:30am - 9:00am
9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 5:30pm

1:00am - 5:00pm

Pigeon Forge, TN May 4th - 6th Add-On Program

Thursday, 5/4/2023

Class Name

Circuit Class by E-Tron

Photography Class:
Taking the Artistic Approach

Art Class - Lessons in Soft Pastel: Hydrangeas ‘y
Building An Arcade Game In SCRATCH

Wild Bros Workshop - Section 1

Teen Program

TTD Homeschool College Fair Program
College Interview Spots

Friday, 5/5/2023

Class Name

Teen Program

Children's Program

TTD Homeschool College Fair Program
College Interview Spots

Design Your Own Web Page

Photography Class:

Photo Critique

The Teen Creative Writing Workshop
Leamn Basic Python Programming
Art Class - Lessons in Inktense: Spanish Flowers
Wild Bros Workshop - Section 2
Leamn Basic Python Programming
The ActorsBible Family Experience - Group 1

The ActorsBible Family Experience - Group 2

Be A Torchlighter Family Event

Saturday 5/6/2023

Class Name

Men's Breakfast

Teen Program

Children's Program

TTD Homeschool College Fair Program
College Interview Spots
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Age Range

11+

7+
10+
7+

12+

14+

Age Range
12+

4 -10 years old

14+

0+

Age Range
2+
12+
4 -10 years old

14+

Schedule

*Last Updated April 3rd, 2023

Class Location

Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
LeConte Center
South 3
LeConte Center
South 5
LeConte Center
Booth# 705

Class Location

LeConte Center
South 5

Black Fox Lodge

LeConte Center
Booth# 705
Holiday Inn

Mountain Vista B
Holiday Inn

Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn

Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn

Mountain Vista B
Holiday Inn

Mountain Vista A

LeConte Center

South 3
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
LeConte Center
South 3
LeConte Center
South 3

LeConte Center
Greenbriar C

Class Location

LeConte Center
Greenbriar C
LeConte Center
South 5

Black Fox Lodge

LeConte Center
Booth# 705

Ticket Cost
$25 per class
$25 per class
$25 per class
$25 per class

Free!

$12 for the
weekend

Free!

Ticket Cost

$12 for the
weekend

$75 for the
weekend

Free!
$25 perclass
$25 per class

$25
$25 per class
$25 per class

Free!
$25 per class

Free!

Free!

$20 for
Family up to
4 people
$5 per
additional
child
$0 for 3 and
under

Ticket Cost

$16 Meal
$8 No Meal
$12 for the
weekend

$75 for the
weekend

Free!



1:15pm - 2:30pm
1:30pm - 2:30pm
4:00pm - 5:10pm

4:20pm - 5:10pm

Building An Arcade Game In SCRATCH 10+
Y

Art Class - Lessons in Caran D’Ache: Jellyfish 1.;4;1\{:, 10+

Design Your Own Web Page 10+

Wild Bros Workshop - Section 3 7+
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Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista A
Holiday Inn
Mountain Vista B
LeConte Center
South 3

$25 per class
$25 per class
$25 per class

Free!



